FOR WOODWORKERS. BY WOODWORKERS. tritontools.com
450W OSCILLATING SPINDLE
& BELT SANDER
Triton’s TSPST450 Oscillating Spindle and
Belt Sander offers versatility and outstanding
performance for a precise finish to
woodworking projects every time.
By featuring a spindle and belt sander, this allows fast and
easy switching between the different sanding modes as
the woodworking project requires. Combined rotating and
vertical sanding action minimises the chance of burning or
ruining workpieces and easily improves work rate.
Comes supplied with the belt sander unit, 5 x throat plates,
4 x drum washers, 4 x drums, 5 x sanding sleeves (80G),
100mm dust port adaptor and a spindle spanner.
TSPST450
VERSATILITY FASTER WORK-RATE PERFECT RESULTS
Dual
configuration
spindle & belt
sander
Dual action
rotating &
vertically
oscillating
0-45° tilting
table for edge
work & easy
chamfering
TECHNICAL PERFORMANCE
No Load Speed:
Oscillations:
Table Size:
Tilting Table Angle:
Sleeve Sizes:
Belt Size:
2000rpm (spindle) /
480m/min (belt)
58opm x 16mm stroke length
430 x 410mm
<45°
13, 19, 26, 38 & 51mm dia x
115mm length
100 x 610mm